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Mission:  To provide an education and the opportunity for ALL students to become productive, life-long learners. 
 

 
Date: Monday, June 15, 2020 
 
What: Special School Board Meeting 
 
When: Wednesday, June 17, 2020, 12:00 (noon) 
 
Where: Central Lyon Community School Auditorium 

• Available to view & listen online at: tinyurl.com/CL-Meeting-061720 

• Space is limited and social distancing will be encouraged. Visitors should plan to wear a face covering in the event they can-
not maintain a six-foot distance from others. 

 
Notice: Community members who wish to address the Board during the Public Participation portion of the meeting will be granted five (5) 

minutes to make their statement. The Board will not be answering questions, nor will the Board be asking questions of the public 
during the Public Participation portion of the meeting. 

 
Agenda: 
 

I. Call to Order 
A. Roll Call 
B. Pledge of Allegiance 

 
II. Consent Agenda Items 

A. Agenda 
B. Minutes of Past Meetings 

 
III. Communications 

A. Public Participation on Non-Agenda Items 
 

IV. New Business 
A. Consider Return to Play Protocols for Baseball and Softball 

1. Consider Transportation Protocols 
B. Discussion Summer Activities 

1. Consider: Commencement: Sunday, June 28, 2020 
2. Consider: Weight Room Reopening, July 1, 2020 
3. Consider: Prom: Thursday, July 16, 2020 
4. Consider: Out-of-Season Athletic Training Activities, TBD 
5. Consider: 4th Grade Preview Night, TBD 
6. Consider: Use of School Facilities, TBD 

C. Consider Summer School Dates 
1. Session #1: Monday, July 15-Thursday, July 18 and Monday, July 22-Thursday, July 25 
2. Session #2: Monday, August 3-Thursday, August 6 and Monday, August 10-Thursday, August 13 

 
VII. Announcements/Dates to Remember 

• School Calendar 

• Upcoming Events 
o Sunday, June 28 @ 3:00 p.m. – Commencement 
o Thursday, July 16 – Prom 

 
VIII. Adjournment 

 

http://www.centrallyon.org/
https://tinyurl.com/CL-Meeting-061720
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